NIMI

1 Kivela, Riku-Petteri
2 Laukkanen, Tomi

3 Séllinen, Oskari

4 Laukkanen, Teija

5 Murtokangas, Pekka
6 Tissarinen, Tomas

7 Westergard, Christer
8 Niemela, Kaija

9 Saari, Kari
10 Huhtala, Maarit
11 Lampi, Timo
12 Hamaladinen, Pentti
13 Saarinen, Pasi

SYYSMYRAKKA LOPPUKILPAILU

SEURA

WRB

WRB

WRB

KuKu

WRB

CPS

BC Prickarna
Ke-57

WRB

Lucky Ladies
WRB

Tuubi

GS

PAIKALLISLITTO

Seindjoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Seindjoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Seindjoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Seindjoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Seindjoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Kokkolan Keilailuliitto
Vaasan Keilailuliitto ry
Seinajoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Seindjoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Ylojarven Keilailuliitto
Seindjoen Keilailuliitto Ry
Ylojarven Keilailuliitto
Euran Keilailuliitto Ry

LUOKKA
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TULOS TASOITUS

1442
1394
1297
1257
1232
1175
1173
1154
1151
1115
1111
1096
1070

144
240
36

78
144

204
102
180






